L09000046904

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	············	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Δ)	ldress)	
(ric	141033)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
		•
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
(X	odment Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	

Office Use Only



200155867022

05/13/09--01011--009 **130.00

STECTIVE DATE 5/11/09



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SHRI	ECT: Action	a Lawnscapes, LL0	O .	
5010			ted Liability Compa	any)
The e	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	2.
		pondence concerning this man	·	
	Charles S	-	_	
	<u>Ondried C</u>	. 0103301	(Name of Person)	
	Action La	wnscapes, LLC.		
			(Firm/Company)	
	13311 S.	W. 14th Place		
			(Address)	
	Davie, FL	. 33325		
		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Cha	ırles S. Dre	essel	at (_954	662-4800
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:		
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	Certificate of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Action Loumanana LLC		
Action Lawnscapes, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	tale or tractical after a false I instead I tal	hility Commony in
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liad	omity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
13311 S.W. 14th Place	13311 S.W. 14th Place	
Davie, FL 33325	Davie, FL 33325	***************************************
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address o	of the registered agent are:	
	-	1A S
Charles S. Dress	sel	O9 H/ SECF TALL/
	Sel	09 HAY 13 SECRETARY TALLAHASS
<u>Charles S. Dress</u>	Sel	m~
<u>Charles S. Dress</u>	sel Name h Place	YUF TO
Charles S. Dress 13311 S.W. 14th Florida str Davie	Sel Name h Place rect address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	AN ST

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana	iger	Name and Address:	
	naging Member		
MGR		Charles S. Dressel	
		13311 S.W. 14th Place	
		Davie, FL 33325	- M
			·
			
			
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
•	• ,	5 11.00g (C	MOTION (A.L.)
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: <u>5 - //- 09</u> . (C	OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: <u>5-11-09</u> . (O	OPTIONAL) iness days pr
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: <u>5-//-09</u> . (Obe specific and cannot be more than five bus	OPTIONAL) iness days pr
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided days after the control	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.)	e date of filing: <u>5 - //- 09</u> . (C be specific and cannot be more than five bus	OPTIONAL) iness days pr
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five bus	OPTIONAL) iness days pr
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five bus	PFIONAL) iness days pr
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided days after the control	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e date of filing: (Copies specific and cannot be more than five bus be specific and cannot be specifi	iness days pr
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five bus be specific and cannot be more than five bus cer or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	iness days pr
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	iness days pr SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided days after the control	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb of this document const that the facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	iness days pr

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)